Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamké&tvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
XS$1696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %
2,08
2,65
2,13
3,42

2,98
3,65
3,67
3,72
3,66

3,74

3,73

3,74

3,76

3,77
3,77

3,8
3,78
3,82
3,87
3,89
3,91
3,99

0,3124
0,5759
0,565
-0,6177
2,3882

Vételi hozam %
3,18
3,75
3,23
4,52

4,08
4,75
4,77
4,82
4,76
4,84
4,83
4,84
4,86

4,87
4,87

4,9
4,88
4,92
4,97
4,99
5,01
5,09

1,4787

1,701

2,0716

0,8849

3,378

Netto eladasi arfolyam %
102,4505
99,251
99,5777
104,7311
101
97,613
98,4512
96,8883
105,7317
90,4144
95,5556
91,2141
90,5338
96,0664
98,36
117,6563
88,715
99,36
94,172
95,7039
85,7661
84,1669
89,1402
87,7955
101,2605
105,9049
109,8763
110,8039
114,0401
180,5131

Netto vételi arfolyam %
101,8737
98,3541
98,8549
102,6675
99,8
95,899
95,924
94,0861
102,116
86,7919
90,9021
87,237
86,2923
90,7107
97,16
110,6947
82,4638
98,16
86,8219
87,4899
77,211
75,0988
77,6647
75,4465
84,5292
104,5052
107,6238
107,2657
104,8733
151,2466

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

105,8834
99,5147
100,0626
105,1585
101,3025
98,102
99,906
97,2787
108,429
90,4802
98,2905
92,2086
91,0105
96,5102
98,6698
118,7474
89,8712
99,5506
95,1665
96,2292
87,2702
85,2827
89,584
89,7599
103,8468
107,6816
110,3235
112,073
114,3805
182,2287

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
105,3066 2022.06.24
98,6178 2022.10.26
99,3398 2022.08.24
103,0949 2023.11.24
100,1025 2023.07.26
96,388 2023.08.23
97,3788 2024.06.26
94,4765 2024.10.24
104,8133 2025.06.24
86,8577 2025.11.26
93,637 2026.12.22
88,2315 2026.04.22
86,769 2026.08.26
91,1545 2027.10.27
97,4698 2027.04.22
111,7858 2028.10.22
83,62 2029.05.23
98,3506 2029.08.22
87,8164 2030.08.21
88,0152 2031.10.22
78,7151 2033.04.20
76,2146 2034.06.22
78,1085 2038.10.27
77,4109 2041.04.25
87,1155 2051.04.28
106,2819 2023.02.21
108,071 2023.11.22
108,5348 2024.03.25
105,2137 2027.10.10
152,9622 2041.03.29

2021.12.20.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
usD
EUR
usD



